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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 5th round, Match #40

Friday, 31.08.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 31°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
28 Polegenko Pavlo (C)
23 Alvarez
8 Chachua Ambrosii
20 Ocheretko Oleh
33 Shakh Artur
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
1 Kinareikin Yakiv
9 Tlumak Yurii
13 Ustymenko Denys
16 Riabov Artur
17 Kuzik Orest
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Vekliak Bohdan
26 Kostenko Yan
29 Melnychenko Maksym
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
44 Sakiv Taras
47 Jean Pedroso

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

7 Isenko Pavlo
5 Chornomorets Oleksandr
6 Skliar Oleksandr (C)
9 Korniienko Viktor
11 Kane Ibrahim
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
25 Gucek Luka
27 Krupskyi Illia
33 Miakushko Serhii
38 Cheliadin Artem

Substitutes
96 Yermolov Daniil
4 Perduta Ihor
40 Chernysh Dmytro
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
80 Ndukve Denys
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
30 Nesterenko Ivan
29 Batsula Andriy

Coach
Dolhanskyi Serhii

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #40
Friday, 31.08.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 31°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
33 Shakh Artur 15'

23 Alvarez 25'

46' 9 Korniienko Viktor
29 Batsula Andriy

54' 22 Kovtaliuk Mykola

58' 22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho

58' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
33 Shakh Artur

43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio 65'

10 Igor Neves
26 Kostenko Yan 65'

76' 11 Kane Ibrahim
80 Ndukve Denys

80' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
30 Nesterenko Ivan

80' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen
44 Khrypchuk Daniil

7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
17 Kuzik Orest 80'

11 Miroshnichenko Denys 84'

8 Chachua Ambrosii
9 Tlumak Yurii 90+2'

90+2' 5 Chornomorets Oleksandr
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